2
Model No. L W  H H1 P Dia (D) Weight (Kgs)
EP-MD220 239 229 60 30 75 50 25
EP-MD160 160 160 55 25 50 30 12
MAGNA DRILL EPM
Multi-Purpose Mini EPM Clamp For General Gripping, Tooling & Fixturing
Due to continuous upgradation in design there could be changes in specification. Other sizes on request. Before ordering, contact
Supreme Magnets or your nearest dealer to confirm the suitability of this model for your application.

PM  NEOLIFTER ‘P’ SERIES
SuperNeoTM Manual Permanent Magnet Lifter Range
PM NEOLIFTER ‘PR’ SERIES
SuperNeoTM Manual Permanent Magnet Lifter Range
Tip : Select the ‘P’ model if the material you handle is both flat & round in even
proportions. Flat material must be at least of 10mm thicknesss.
Model No.
(P Series)
Rated Self
Weight
Tested Flat
Load Dimensions (mm)
Job Size Range (mm)
Flat Dia Flat Dia Thk
(Kg) (Kg) (Kg) (Kg) L W H R L W Ø (Min)
NML-P-100 100 50 3 >300 92 64 67 123 1200 800 40 - 100 10
NML-P-300 300 150 7.5 >900 162 92 91 155 2000 1200 40 - 160 15
NML-P-600 600 300 23 >1800 233 122 118 196 2500 1500 40 - 200 20
NML-P-1000 1000 500 56 >3000 268 179 164 255 3000 2000 60 - 350 25
NML-P-2000 2000 1000 125 >6000 378 234 212 426 3500 2000 80 - 400 30
NML-P-3000 3000 1500 220 >9000 497 310 252 505 4000 2500 80 - 400 50
NML-P-6000 6000 NA 420 >18000 621 422 355 548 6000 2500 NA 70
Product Code : NML-P
Model No.
(PR Series)
Rated Self
Weight
Tested Flat
Load Dimensions (mm)
Job Size Range (mm)
Flat Dia Flat Dia Thk
(Kg) (Kg) (Kg) (Kg) L W H R L W Ø (Min)
NML-PR-100 100 70 3 >300 125 85 127 145 1200 800 40 - 100 10
NML-PR-300 300 210 12.5 >900 200 123 179 195 2000 1200 40 - 160 15
NML-PR-600 600 420 32.5 >1800 278 194 246 220 2500 1500 40 - 200 20
NML-PR-1000 1000 700 80 >3000 330 279 333 315 3000 2000 60 - 350 25
NML-PR-2000 2000 1400 200 >6000 450 371 444 460 3500 2000 80 - 400 30
NML-PR-3000 3000 2100 350 >9000 525 444 531 735 4000 2500 100 - 450 50
Product Code : NML-PR
• Safety Factor > 3x Rated Lifting Capacity for ideal conditions.
• State-of-the-art design, compact dimensions with low weight, made with
high energy rare earth NdFeB (Neo) magnets.

NEOLIFTER ‘PF’ Series  PM
Tip : If you are handling mostly thin & flat material, select
the ‘PF’ model with its flat bottom, double circuit face with
better capacity for handling thinner plates.
Thin sheet handling is better with the
PF model
Model No.
(PF Series)
Rated Self
Weight
Tested Flat
Load Dimensions (mm)
Job Size Range (mm)
Flat Dia Flat Dia Thk
(Kg) (Kg) (Kg) (Kg) L W H R L W Ø (Min)
NML-PF-300 300 100 9.5 >900 163 133 60 180 1200 800 20 - 80 8
NML-PF-600 600 200 21 >1800 234 162 74 220 2000 1200 30 - 120 10
NML-PF-1000 1000 300 37.5 >3000 302 190 87 265 2500 1500 30 - 150 15
NML-PF-2000 2000 600 77 >6000 341 231 107 380 3000 2000 40 - 200 20
NML-PF-3000 3000 X 165 >9000 416 417 146 450 3500 2000 50 - 250 40
NML-PF-6000 6000 X 410 >18000 584 422 206 820 4000 2500 60 - 300 50
Product Code : NML-PF
• Safety Factor > 3x Rated Lifting Capacity for ideal conditions.
• State-of-the-art design, compact dimensions with low weight,
made with high energy rare earth NdFeB (Neo) magnets.

Min
thickness for
Operation
Min Plate
Thickness
for Separation
Magnet
Area
Gross Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kgs)
Full Charge
Activation
(Amps)
EP-BM200 200 50 75-150 8 4 115 x 50 150 x 85 x 150 10 1000
EP-BM500 500 200 75-200 10 4 145 x 25 180 x 160 x 140 25 1000
EP-BM950 950 400 75-200 12 4 320 x 130 355 x 165 x 170 40 1000
EP-BM3000 3000 1500 80-400 40 6 460 x 230 560 x 340 x 500 190 300
EP-BM5000 5000 2500 80-400 50 6 680 x 380 740 x 410 x 320 520 300
EP-BM10000 10000 70 6 1060 x 500 1160 x 500 x 600 715 300
Charging Mains Source: 110 / 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Product Code : EP-BM All dimensions in metric units
Due to continuous upgradation in design there could be changes in specification. Other sizes on request. Before ordering, contact Supreme Magnets or your nearest dealer to confirm the suitability of this model
for your application.

• Suitable for application upto 80Deg C only.
Model D
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
H
(mm)
Unit
Weight (g)
Adhesive
Force (Kgs)
Sliding Adhesive
Force (Kgs)
SRBM-NA10 10 3.5 6.5 4.5 3 1 0.2
SRBM-NA12 12 3.5 6.5 4.5 4 1.5 0.3
SRBM-NA16 16 3.5 6.5 5 7 6 1.2
SRBM-NA20 20 4.5 8.6 7 15 11 2.2
SRBM-NA25 25 5.5 10.6 8 24 22 4.4
SRBM-NA32 32 5.5 10.6 8 39 32 6.4
SRBM-NA36 36 6.5 11.3 8 50 43 8.6
SRBM-NA42 42 6.5 11.3 8.6 77 65 13
SRBM-NA48 48 8.5 15.5 11 120 75 15
SRBM-NA60 60 8.5 14.5 15 243 160 32
SRBM-NA70 70 10.5 16.5 17 440 200 40
SRBM-NA75 75 10.5 16.5 18 480 250 50
SRBM-NA80 80 10.5 16.5 18 655 280 56
SRBM-NA90 90 10.5 16.5 18 822 360 72
SRBM-NA120 120 12.5 22.5 18 1420 480 96
SRBM-NA : Round Base Magnet with Countersunk Hole
SRBM-NB : Round Base Magnet with Cap Screw Hole
Model D
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
H
(mm)
Unit
Weight (g)
Attractive
force (kg)
Sliding Adhesive
Force (Kgs)
SRBM-NB12 12 3.5 6.5 4.5 4 1.5 0.3
SRBM-NB16 16 3.5 6.5 5 7 5 1
SRBM-NB20 20 4.5 8 7 13 10 2
SRBM-NB25 25 5.5 9 8 22 20 4
SRBM-NB32 32 5.5 9 8 38 30 6
SRBM-NB36 36 6.5 11 8 48 40 8
SRBM-NB42 42 6.5 11 8.6 75 60 12
SRBM-NB48 48 8.5 15 11 114 70 14
SRBM-NB60 60 8.5 15 15 235 150 30
SRBM-NB75 75 10.5 18 18 460 230 46

Versatile Multi-Purpose, Holding, Anchoring & Clamping Pot Magnet
SRBM-NC : Round Base Magnet with Bolt
SRBM-ND : Round Base Magnet with Stud
SRBM-NE : Round Base Magnet with Hook
Model D
(mm) M H
(mm)
h
(mm)
Unit
weight (g)
Vertical Adhesive
force (kg)
Sliding Adhesive
force (kg)
SRBM-NC10 10 3 12 5 4 1.5 0.3
SRBM-NC12 12 3 12 5 5 2 0.4
SRBM-NC16 16 4 14 5 9 8 1.6
SRBM-NC20 20 4 16 7 16 12 2.4
SRBM-NC25 25 5 17 8 26 25 5
SRBM-NC32 32 6 18 8 43 34 6.8
SRBM-NC36 36 6 17.6 8 54 50 10
SRBM-NC42 42 6 18.7 8.6 83 72 14.4
SRBM-NC48 48 8 24 11 130 81 16.2
SRBM-NC60 60 8 28 15 256 160 32
SRBM-NC75 75 10 35 18 510 270 54
Vertical adhesive force is measured perpendicular to a 10mm mild steel plate
Model D
(mm)
d
(mm) M H
(mm)
h
(mm)
Unit
weight
(g)
Vertical
Adhesive
force (kg)
Sliding
Adhesive
force (kg)
SRBM-ND10 10 6 3 12.6 5 4 1.5 0.3
SRBM-ND12 12 6 3 12.6 5 5 2 0.4
SRBM-ND16 16 6.5 4 13.5 5 9 8 1.6
SRBM-ND20 20 6.5 4 15 7 17 12 2.4
SRBM-ND25 25 7.5 5 17 8 28 25 5
SRBM-ND32 32 10 6 18 8 45 34 6.8
SRBM-ND36 36 10 6 18.5 8 55 50 10
SRBM-ND42 42 10 6 18.8 8.6 84 72 14.4
SRBM-ND48 48 12 8 24 11 130 81 16.2
SRBM-ND60 60 12 8 28 15 263 160 32
SRBM-ND75 75 17 10 35 18 515 270 54
Vertical adhesive force is measured perpendicular to a 10mm mild steel plate
Model D
(mm)
d
(mm) M h1
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
Unit
weight
(g)
Vertical
Adhesive
force (kg)
Sliding
Adhesive
force (kg)
SRBM-NE10 10 6 3 12.6 5 31.5 5 1.5 0.3
SRBM-NE12 12 6 3 12.6 5 31.5 7 2 0.4
SRBM-NE16 16 6.5 4 13.5 5 35.7 12 8 1.6
SRBM-NE20 20 6.5 4 15 7 37.8 21 12 2.4
SRBM-NE25 25 7.5 5 17 8 44.9 33 25 5
SRBM-NE32 32 10 6 18 8 47.8 54 34 6.8
SRBM-NE36 36 10 6 18.5 8 49.8 64 50 10
SRBM-NE42 42 10 6 18.8 8.6 50 93 72 14.4
SRBM-NE48 48 12 8 24 11 61 150 81 16.2
SRBM-NE60 60 12 8 28 15 66 283 160 32
SRBM-NE75 75 17 10 35 18 85 555 270 54
Vertical adhesive force is measured perpendicular to a 10mm mild steel plate
43

N
C
H
O
RIN
G
 / FITTIN
G
Versatile Multi-Purpose, Holding, Anchoring & Clamping Pot Magnet
SRBM-NF : Round Base Magnet with Eye-Bolt
SRBM-NG : Round Base Magnet with Swivel Hook
SRBM-NH : Round Base Magnet with Tapped Thru Hole
Vertical adhesive force is measured perpendicular to a 10mm mild steel plate
Vertical adhesive force is measured perpendicular to a 10mm mild steel plate
Model D (mm) H (mm) M Unit weight (g) Vertical Adhesive force (kg)
SRBM-NH16 16 5.2 3 7 4
SRBM-NH20 20 7.2 4 14 8
SRBM-NH25 25 7.7 5 25 17
SRBM-NH32 32 7.8 5 44 27
SRBM-NH36 36 7.6 6 55 36
SRBM-NH42 42 8.8 6 86 55
Vertical adhesive force is measured perpendicular to a 10mm mild steel plate
Model D
(mm)
d
(mm) M h1
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
Unit
weight
(g)
Vertical
Adhesive
Force (kg)
Sliding
Adhesive
Force (kg)
SRBM-NF10 10 6 3 12.6 5 31.5 5 1.5 0.3
SRBM-NF12 12 6 3 12.6 5 31.5 7 2 0.4
SRBM-NF16 16 6.5 4 13.5 5 35.7 12 8 1.6
SRBM-NF20 20 6.5 4 15 7 37.8 21 12 2.4
SRBM-NF25 25 7.5 5 17 8 44.9 33 25 5
SRBM-NF32 32 10 6 18 8 47.8 54 34 6.8
SRBM-NF36 36 10 6 18.5 8 49.8 64 50 10
SRBM-NF42 42 10 6 18.8 8.6 50 93 72 14.4
SRBM-NF48 48 12 8 24 11 61 150 81 16.2
SRBM-NF60 60 12 8 28 15 66 283 160 32
SRBM-NF75 75 17 10 35 18 85 555 270 54
Model D
(mm)
d
(mm)

L
(mm)
W
(mm)
I
(mm)
Unit
weight
(g)
Vertical
Adhesive
force (kg)
Sliding
Adhesive
force (kg)
SRBM-NG25 25 20 13.5 8 15.5 55 23 24 38 17 3.4
SRBM-NG32 32 20 13.5 8 15.5 55 23 24 52 30 6
SRBM-NG36 36 20 13.5 8 15.1 55 23 24 65 40 8
SRBM-NG42 42 20 13.5 8.6 16.5 55 23 24 92 60 12
SRBM-NI : Round Base Magnet with Carabiner
Model D
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
d2
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) h (mm) Unit
weight (g)
Vertical
Adhesive
force (kg)
SRBM-NI25 25 12 4 5 5 17.7 8 30 17
SRBM-NI32 32 12 4 5 5 17.6 8 47 28
SRBM-NI36 36 15 5 5 5 17.8 8 59 35
PM  FALCON CLAW TM SUPER NEO ROUND BASE MAGNETS

purposes, in the meanwhile, the high friction of the rubber coating also achieved attractive force enhancement on the vertical surface.
SRBM-RNA : Round Base Rubber Coated Neodymium with Nut Type (A Type)
Model D
(mm) Screw thread d
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
Unit
weight (g)
Vertical Adhesive
force (kg)
Sliding
Adhesive force (kg)
SRBM-RNA22 22 M4/M5/M6 8 6 11.5 11 3.5 2
SRBM-RNA34 34 M4/M5/M6 8 6 11.5 19 7.5 4
SRBM-RNA43 43 M4/M5/M6 8 6 10.5 31 10 5
SRBM-RNA66 66 M5/M6/M8 12 8 13.5 100 20 10
SRBM-RNA88 88 M6/M8/M10 12 8 13.5 179 42 21
SRBM-RNB : Round Base Rubber Coated Neodymium with Bolt Type (B Type)
Model D
(mm) Screw thread h
(mm)
H
(mm)
Unit
weight (g)
Vertical Adhesive
force (kg)
Sliding Adhesive
force (kg)
SRBM-RNB22 22 M4/M5/M6 6 13 11 3.5 3.5
SRBM-RNB31 31 M4/M5/M6 6 21 22 7.5 7.5
SRBM-RNB36 36 M4/M5/M6 7 22 27 8 8
SRBM-RNB43 43 M4/M5/M6 6 21 34 10 10
SRBM-RNB66 66 M5/M6/M8 8 23 100 20 20
SRBM-RNB88 88 M6/M8/M10 8 23 184 42 42
FALCON CLAW TM SUPER NEO ROUND BASE MAGNETS  PM
Fishing Magnets
Neodymium fishing magnet, with stainless steel hook, nickel coating. Ideal for retrieval of underwater objects, anchoring aids for divers, handy all
purpose hooking points.
Model D
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
M1
M2
Unit
weight (g)
Breakaway Single
Side (kg/lb)
SRBM-NP1-48 48 18 86 20 35 M8 280 80 / 175
SRBM-NP1-60 60 22 98 20 35 M8 420 135 / 300
SRBM-NP1-75 75 25 119 25 42 M10 885 220 / 500
SRBM-NP1-94 94 28 138 25 42 M10 1540 300 / 650
SRBM-NP1-116 116 32 167 29 47 M12 2435 450 / 1000
SRBM-NP1-136 136 34 187 29 47 M12 3355 600 / 1350
Model D
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
M1
M2
Unit
weight (g)
Breakaway Single
Side (kg/lb)
SRBM-NP2-48 48 18 58 83 19.5 34.5 M8 211 70 / 160
SRBM-NP2-60 60 22 66 95 19.5 34.5 M8 551 135 / 300
SRBM-NP2-75 75 25 77 110 25 41.5 M10 945 220 / 500
SRBM-NP2-94 94 28 85 129 25 41.5 M10 1600 300 / 650
SRBM-NP2-116 116 32 92 160 29 47 M12 2745 450 / 1000
SRBM-NP2-136 136 34 92 190 29 47 M12 3580 600 / 1350
SRBM-NP1 : Round Base Fishing Magnet with 1 hanging point
c/w Eye-Bolt
SRBM-NP2 : Round Base Fishing Magnet with 2 hanging points
c/w Eye-Bolt